PANCHAGARH GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 110]

Student Name

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

Father & Mother

Criteria Rank

@

1 UMME CHUMAIYA TITHI
2 . MOST FARJANA AKTAR ARNI

>3

3 . MOST SAMIA JANNAT SUBA
4

HANEYUM MARIA

MST. MARFI JANNAT MOWMI

6 5 MAISHA AFRIN MIMI

G

MST MAISHA HOSSAIN

2

8 MST MASUMA AKTER MOHONA

9 MOST MAYSHA MUMTAJ MAHI

10 ,9 VASHWATI GHOSH SPRIHA

5
N =4 SOUMAYASREE ROY

b Al MST RAISA AKTAR RUKU
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GVY2EDQFQVTY
20157722003103546
GVUMG3A5QK2C
20147725001108027
GVDA2NFKGNMG
20157717371103785
GVZSUNP4967D
20139419436102635
GVTGQCP864FK
20147717336101483
GVDZCGTAUASS
20157717336102515
GVXESRBCXFT5
20127710454024944
GVSXQV7NYIQG
20167712558110015
GV3Q6H4QHFSR
20157717343102480
GVZXCQ2zC37Z
20147725002101777
GVN22P8CAQJ3
20157712573104473
GVJRMHD54A95
20147717336116134

Md Ayub Ali

Mst Rupia Begum
Md Anowarul Islam
Mst Arjuna Begum
Md Abu Shahin

Mst Khadija Begum
Abu Zafar Md Golam Mostafa
Rezowana Karim

Md. Motaleb Hossen
Mst. Jasmin Akter
Md. Abdul Mazid Khan
Qaema Begum

Md Motaleb Hossin
Mst Selina Begum
Md. Mosharaf Hossin
Mst Sarmin Sultana
Md Mazadul Islam
Mst Asrafia Akther
Sourov Kumar Ghosh
Suborna Rani Ghosh
Narayan Chandra Ray
Akata Rani

Md Rofiqul Islam
Nurema Akther

01710327033

01925519243

01701509996

01309917191

01750582490

01751465377

01724291402

01710606625

01714558021

01706706062

01738267930

01717890049

TWN
(Single)
TWN
(Single)
TWN
(Single)

SIB

SIB

FF

FF

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

GOV

10

1

12



PANCHAGARH GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 110]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Criteria Rank

GVXD6F5DTSAV

Md Suel Rana

. 01756267493 GOV 13
20147712514105868 Lipi Ara Begum
GV8UTHMO74TT Md Nasir Uddin
) 01774034708 GOV 14
20157712558107268 Mst Sultana Razia Begum
GV7JSGFT6678 Md. Hafizul Islam
01737426370 GOV 15
20157717336102861 Mst. Nupur Akter
, GV2FM7U9MPFEN Abraham Dus
‘ L 01719347138 GOV 16
20147710454104343 Dipti Das
GVVZNTBZNTVK Md Manik Hossen
17 MST MAISHA AKTER MIM ) 01747764727 GOV 17
‘ 20157717336113901 Mst Taslima Begum
18 g RIYA RANI GVCCQVBJI65X Razani I<a.nta Roy 01717300852 GOV 18
20147717323103238 Sova Rani
19 B NUR JAHAN AKTER NISHI GVDTGUIPXKEY Md. Nur Nabe 01321737618 DIS 19
20127725009105584 Most. Rashida Akter
GVKBEXDBEMMQ Md. Mijanur Rahaman
20 & MOST ALMI AKTER . 01797938201 GEN 20
20157725001109878 Most. Lili Akter
21 a MST ATIKA JANNATI GVZDE6TS8PED Md Anarul Haque 01744600242  GEN 21
20147717336110955 Mst. Ruma Akter
22 | S 7‘ MST HUMAIRA ISLAM GVRBCFBQPSKH Md Asirul Islam 01721898604 GEN 22
N 20167717336114172 Mst Sayda Parvin
F--% VHDYUCY7 M 1|
23 MST. FAHAMIDA AKTER BITHI N CY7CSU d.Sadeq'u >lam 01792762644 GEN 23
20147717336103206 Jakia Parvin
VASHFBCHDX Md Al i
24 g MST AYESHA AKTER TOMA GVAS ¢ > d a”.”.g'r ) 01754069897 GEN 24
20147725008111591 Most Sajia Afrin Tanu
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PANCHAGARH GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 110]

Student Name

w
(@)

DOYETA SARKER DIGHI

w
iy

MST RASHIDA AKTER RAISHA

a‘%

Q.

5
4

MST RIDOANA TASNIM RUPU

w
w

MOST. HIMI PRODHAN

LABIBA RAHAMAN

w
(O]

MOST. MAUMITA ARIFIN

§ MST. JANNOBI KHANOM JINIYA

w
(@)}

w
~
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVJHNESDX4J4
20149418615100755
GVQ92Q2K7265
20147717336120990
GVCT2VRTCPRI
20147717347107087
GVXATFSSYK63
20147710413103787
GVSXU2XBUABY
20147722001102756
GV7DDN2VVRPY
20142711294106814
GVSXT4CARU24
20157725005109870
GV4K56HM44FV
20147717359108859
GVGCFX2PSEBA
20157717335108878
GVQAAZAJAHXE
20157722005101471
GVK894D3Z6HC
20157717371106682

GV75VFZEE2TG
20147717336112983

Father & Mother
Md Motiur Rahman
Musarrat Fatima
Nuni Vuson Roy
Ana Bala Rani

Md Razu Hoque
Most Rubina Parvin

Md. Zamir Uddin
Mst. Salina Begum

Santaram Barman
Konika Rani Sen

Arjune Kumar Sarker
Bebi Rani Sarker

Noor Mohammad Ranju

Most Karima Khatun

Robiul
Most Jesmin Akter

Md. Hasanur Rahman
Most. Mollika Begum

Md Lutfar Rahaman
Shahanaj Parvin

Md. Abdul Kader
Mst. Alea

Md. Joshim
Lailatun Nesa

Mobile

01723016291

01346547832

01775974712

01738009446

01737162274

01724162971

01747618643

01307371038

01785450570

01716556708

01795943973

01723313492

Criteria Rank

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Criteria Rank

Page 4 of 10

GVFG28CT8SYG

Md. Alam Hossain

01810492759 GEN 37
20167717335104112 Mst Monowara Begum
GV43EQP4KJ52 Md. Suel
Q ! 01305139891 GEN 38
20157725002104103 Most. Sultana Banu
MOST TANHA AFRIN GVZRQ4TDTTUR Md Abu.TaIeb Patowry 01745761676 GEN 39
20147725009101436 Mst Tohida Afroz
MIS TASFEYA TABASSUM GVMCBGSYKPX6 M.d' Fazlul Haque 01774233582 GEN 40
20137725001108015 Miss. Kazal Rakha
GVRFFCJIMHFS Md. Nur Islam
MST ISRAT JAHAN ) . 01343211382 GEN 41
20147717365102728 Mst. Juil Parvin
MST SINTHIYA AKTER ASA GVOKSVIDSFPP EI<ramu! Hoque 01310201405 GEN 4)
20147712580106179 Mst Lipi Akter
MST RUKAIYA BEGUM GV2TORYX759A Md Abu Halim 01762776148  GEN 43
20137717383102985 Mst Sahanag Parvin
MST. MAFIA AKTER GVRRTEQI3C3) Md. Mofazzal Hossen 01722558767  GEN 44
20137717336120714 Mst. Rupban Begum
GVSBXVMQIMMS Ratondas
RADHIKA DA 1738517 EN 4
> 20157725003108056 Moni Rani 01738517559 G >
GVMX5FDRDV3R Md. Yeazuddin
i MSTBEAUTY PARVIN 01740181822 GEN 46
; 20137717347105474 Lovely Begum
VRPOND2G4) Md Azi Rah
MST ADIBA AKTER GVRPIND2GAJC d Azizar Rahaman 01719539969  GEN 47
20147725003108910 Most Parul Aktar
VGDVCM5EN72 Md Julfikar Ali Bh
MST ZEBA TAHASIN FAREYA GVGDVCMBN72Q d Julfikar Al Bhuttu 01727373935  GEN 48
,» 20147713466105131 Mst Momtaz Khatun



PANCHAGARH GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 110]

Student Name

SAYMA AKTER LAYSA

MST JANNATUN FERDOWSI

TASNIM JERIN NUHA

Ul
N

MST ASMIYA AKTER

(O]
w

MST. MAHAMUDA MUSTARIN MARIA

U
= %@» 2323

(Oa]
N

MST SNEHA AKTER

iy,
23

NUSRAT JAHAN NIDHI

FATEMA TUS ZOHRA SRISTI

MST AIRIN AKTER

Ul
00)

MST ASHAMONI

]
ok

59 &

MST PIARA AKTER

60 AYSHA SADIYA SABA
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVP3GN96DCQ4
20147725003108054
GVCZABMG434F
20147717343102834
GVSA7KBR3XNT
20157712558102624
GV58JZSKM79R
20147710481104280
GVAHK2P5JQAD
2013771255107873
GVT6NARZF5TY
20147717336104132
GV2U2QJZDCBM
20137725009101472
GVHNGYMY5J2X
20147725001111052
GV972JJTVAAR
201377104401M0670
GV48GNVGTZAS
20157722001101472
GVSDK38B8CHG
20137710413102754

GVP39KA82DHQ
20157717335103233

Father & Mother
Md Salim Sakh
Mst Lucky Akter
Md. Hasibul Islam
Shefali Begum

Md. Asaduzzaman
Farjana Rozy

Md. Aktaruzzaman
Most. Sarjina Akter
Md. Mahidul Islam
Mst Rubi Akter
Md Sultan Ali

Mst Nasrin Akter
Md Nazrul Islam
Mst Yeasmin Begum
Md.Kayum

Mst Rahena Begum
Md Azizar Rahman
Mst Khirun Nahar
Md Asraful Islam
Mst Rejina Begum

Md. Mokhlesur Rahman

Anu Begum
Md. Samsul Hoque

Mst. Mahmuda Shirin

Mobile

01677025993

01773537461

01314485207

01723079540

01725235531

01758150498

01301177389

01517112749

01783267842

01746974560

01795556650

01720926830

Criteria Rank

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60



PANCHAGARH GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 110]

Student Name

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

Father & Mother

Mobile

Criteria Rank

7

JANNATUN NUR HAPPY

MST FATEMA AKTER RITU

OB

63 f,., MST MAHMUDA AKTER EVA
3
64 MST SHAFIYA TASNIM

MST. NUSRAT TABASSUM SAMIA

66 JINIYA NAOWRIN JHUMU

(&)
~

AYATUL AYAT

HUJAIFA AKTER HAPPY

[e))
o)

MST RIMI AKTER

83

MOST. ANISA AKTER
1 MOST RUAS RAIHAN RHAHA

& | MST LEYANA IBNAT

~

o |

72
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GVNQABZY7DKB
20147722002105231
GVIJ7SZXUANHN
20147717383104645
GVZFEBHD7FCY
20147717311105302
GVGIG6AXP76U
20157712514104480
GV4JH428VS4F
20147717365103416
GV59MUAYNBHG
20159419426108943
GVBPHK725X9A
20149419436129379
GVU5UNNS5NSBS
20127717335104084
GVSV8XDV3HR4
20149419417109885
GV223NM4QC6eR
20157725001105370
GVAK8HE47MKU
20147717371104975

GVDMDVQZHUMN
20157725005112357

Md Helal Uddin
Most Piara Begum
Md. Farhad Hossen
Mst. Tahera Begum
Md. Emran Ullah
Mst. Mousume

Md Shahazul Islam
Mst Rukhsana Tarif Rakha
Md. Abdus Salam
Mst. Nasrin Akhter
Md. Bablu Haque
Mst. Jafrin Akter

Md Arif Khan

Mst Ferdousi Begum
Md. Halal Hossin
Azima Begum

Md Ekramul Haque
Mst Hasina Banu
Md. Ayeub Ali

Mst. Bably

Md. Rabiul Islam
Most. Umma Habiba Sahanaj

Md Mynul Islam
Mst Jannatul Fardous

01797753546

01787900105

01781639275

01704728426

01773073976

01762961545

01840624380

01785087007

01762969996

01993658061

01785530237

01872872228

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

VA

72



PANCHAGARH GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 110]

Student Name Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

MST NUSRAT JAHAN SHIFA GVIPPYYXKUTS Md NazrulIslam 01530199010  GEN 73
20147717347105361 Lovely Begum
MST SURAIVA AKTER ACHOL O V3¢21B524QV Md Rafiqul Islam 01890206023  GEN 74
2014771731M04656 Mst Sultana Razia
GVB56PCIY63H Md Sariful Islam
75 | SUMAIYA AKTER T 01774101977 GEN 75
20147710454100300 Mst Rabea Begum
76 FAIZA AYAAT CHOWDHURY ~ CVFYD7ATTTZ6 Md. FariulIslam Chowdhury o cccger  Gen 76
w 20159419494101441 Afroza Fardush
GV44Y3FHFQAM Md. Aliul Islam
77 MST. ATIKA AKTER NISHI 01518494078  GEN 77
20137717347106192 Most. Fahema Akter
GVXRIS2TDSES Md Abdur Razzal
78 .‘ JANNATUN FERDOUS TAHSIN urRazzax 01723281718 GEN 78
20159419421116323 Most Kazoly Akter
79 . MST HIMA AKTER GVBGHNAHUPGN Md Hamidul 01339660229  GEN 79
20157712558115890 Mst Reshmi Akter
= GVUN346CP9JX Mirza Zahangir Alam
80 B @ TANZIA TAHSIN MIRZA 01714691514 GEN 80
§ ¥ 20147710454102134 Mst Khaleda Begum
A GV5CEASHGEAH Md Jahangir Alam
81 | VST ZAKIYA SULTANA 01710538935  GEN 81
v 20147719054106145 Mst Komola Begum
82 o RIDWANA ISLAM GV5Qz8759CYE Md Rayhanul lslam 01865586707  GEN 82
WY | 20157725008110023 Mst Sahana Yesmin
GVYJDZESK32A Md. Mohosin Ali
3 ' ‘ MONISHA MAHI . 1798913682 EN 83
83 | Ad MO 20157725003102506 Mst. Salina Akter 0179891368 G 8
" GV7P2ECEDQVR Md. Abdus Salam
84 A4 ASHRAFI JANNAT ABONI Q . 01727921236  GEN 84
% 20157725007111194 Azima Akter



PANCHAGARH GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 110]

Student Name

90 MST SHARMIN AKTER SUBORNA
91 e NUSRAT JAHAN SAMIHA
.| MOST. ATIFA AL SAFA

SIRAJUM MUNIRA SUMAIYA

95 MST. ARAFI AKTER
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV4JVIB46MFA
20137717311105509
GV7PT8JVHSTE
20157713419109710
GV3DKH7YJVND
20147719040109659
GVEQ7424A6BP
20151211350109461
GV6QFCQ5QYFM
20139410852115615
GVOBJ9SZD4R3
2013771044010853
GV4A3BM63DC5
20147722003103438
GVFUH8CVGDKR
20147725006109078
GVVX3C2R7F2E
20147712514108859
GV8PFVHQUJ4R
20127727303003888
GVZS5JU2VH7)
20147717336102705

GVN3JUDUS8NSJ
20167717347108419

Father & Mother
Md. Sirajul Haque
Mst. Bulbuly Begam
Md. Shamim Hasan
Mst. Arsina Aktar
Md. Nazrul Islam
Mst. Mukta Begum

S M Mahmudul Haque

Mrs Ripa Mahmud

Md Al Mamunur Rashid

Mst Laki Akther

Md Shahidul Islam
Mst Beauti Akter
Md. Juyal

Mst. Ulfee

Md. Abdul Aziz Arzu
Most. Sarzina Begum
Siddik Alam

Mst Mostakima
Mintu Hosen

Runa Akter

Md Anowar Hosen
Mst. Sopna Begum

Md Mahabub Alam
Rabia Sultana Rikta

01737565030

01709338034

01315331175

01834688994

01723686406

01722903558

01314256741

01892623201

01767273227

01623504049

01706763222

01793046948

Criteria Rank

GEN 85
GEN 86
GEN 87
GEN 88
GEN 89
GEN 90
GEN 91
GEN 92
GEN 93
GEN 94
GEN 95
GEN 96



PANCHAGARH GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 110]

Student Name

99 A MST ADILA AKTER RIFA
100 MALIHA MAHJABIN ORSHA

RINA MONI

—
(@}
N

MOST MIPTAHUL JANNAT MUNTAHA

—_
(@)
w

MOST MALIHA MOBASHIRA MIMI

—
(@)
~

MST TASFI JANNAT TASIN

o]
101
F@
=
ﬂ ,

o
(O]
&

FARIHA HOSSAIN

MST. HAYATUN AKTER

S|

—
(@]
~

w

s MOST AL MUBASSIA NUHA

108 SNEHA JANNAT
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVYIPT4J2BTY
20147717336105129
GVVX55QJEDDF
20157717335103313
GV8VXTXQVCK6
20147712573105603
GVTMD26KGZ3)
20147717336102644
GV5CIMFPT79M
20147311566671500
GV3UX99X6GXU
20147717335107949
GVXYP3N4SVSE
20147717335106059
GVFEUT8Y4D5Q
20167717335105540
GV6S29DADHAX
20143930723113613
GVRADXM38UYJ
20157717343102667
GVMI47X7HTSN
20157725009106987

GV86TB8ES7NF
20157710481102875

Father & Mother

Md. Aminar Rahman
Suborna

Md. Abbas Ali N
Mst. Sabina Yeasmin

Md Anowar Hossin

Most. Toyaba Begum

Md. Mahe Alam
Mst. Shirina Akter

Md Yelis
Mst Sahara Begum

Md. Azaharul Islam
Moksada Akter

Md. Mahbubar Rahman

Mst. Najmun Nahar
Md Harun Or Roshid
Mst Salina Akter
Md Amran Hossain
Farhana Khatun
Md. Abdul Hasan
Mst. Fojila Begum
Md Al Amin

Mosa Arfina Begum
Md Sohel Rana
Hosnawra Begum

Mobile

01540710423

01761020370

01774603242

01719203840

01775714931

01721956548

01717849199

01318717138

01815108313

01925773010

01750316520

01751388564

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Criteria Rank

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108



PANCHAGARH GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 110]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Criteria Rank
GVITC3TSAPSD Md Rakib Hasan Bab
109 MST LAMIYA AFSHEEN INAYA aKib Rasan babu 01728866168  GEN 109
& 20177725005111978 Mst Siddika Akter
GVD4V57QN3TG AHMM Rashid
10 SUBAH OHI Q AMUNUIRAsNIA 10535634 GEN 110
') 20157725001106890 Mst Alhamra Pervin
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